
Cross Country  - 2009

Thu, Sep 3 @ LCHS Varsity 9:00
Thu, Sep 10 @ Girard - Rigatoni Run Varsity 5:00
Thu, Sep 17 @ Parsons Varsity 4:00
Sat, Sep 19 @ MSSC Varsity 9:00
Tue, Sep 22 @ Iola Varsity 4:00
Sat, Sep 26 @ KU Varsity 9:00
Thu, Oct 1 @ Pittsburg J-Var 4:00
Thu, Oct 8 @ Independence Varsity 4:00
Thu, Oct 15 @ Baxter - League Varsity 4:00
Sat, Oct 24 @ Regionals Varsity TBA
Sat, Oct 31 @ State - Wamego Varsity TBA

Girls Golf  - 2009

Thu, Sep 3 @ Caney Varsity 9:00
Fri, Sep 4 @ Uniontown (Ft. Scott) J-Var 1:00
Tue, Sep 8 @ Fort Scott Varsity 3:00
Thu, Sep 10 @ Girard Varsity 9:00
Tue, Sep 15 @ Joplin (Twin Hills) Varsity 3:00
Mon, Sep 21 @ Chanute J-Var 3:00
Thu, Sep 24 @ Nevada J-Var 3:30

@ Fredonia Varsity 3:00
Mon, Sep 28 @ Uniontown (Ft. Scott) J-Var 1:00
Tue, Sep 29 @ Pittsburg Varsity 1:00
Thu, Oct 1 @ Columbus Varsity 3:00
Mon, Oct 5 @ Garnett Varsity 1:00
Mon, Oct 12 @ Regionals (Girard) Varsity 8:00
Mon, Oct 19 @ State Varsity 8:00
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